MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 23 2026

Name

DANIEL JOSE AMAYA
CHERYL DIANE ANDERSON
HARLEY RAYNE ANDERSON
ANTHONY RAY ANDREWS
YANELI ARELLANO

TIFFANY LASHAWN ASHFORD
CRYSTAN DENAE BARNES
JACKIE ADAMS BATTREAL
EMERALD ANGELICA BEASLEY
AARON KYLE BEASLEY

CAYLEN LAYNE BELL

ARIANNA GABRIELLE BERRY
REBEKA DALE BIELEFELDT
JASZMON MENDERIZ BLAKE
NIKITA MESHUN BLAKELY
RUTH JACKSON BLAKLEY

PAUL INGVAR BLANKINSHIP
JACOB DYLAN BLANKINSHIP
PAULA HOUSTON BLOW
WILLIE LEROY BLOW

SARA DUNAWAY BOBBITT
BRITNEY ROCHELLE BORUNDA
PAMELA BOWEN STANLEY
HEIDI MARIE BOYKIN

JOHN MCCULLOCH BRADICICH
CALEY MCBROOM BRADICICH
JANET LEE BREEDLOVE
CLIFTON WARREN BREEDLOVE
JANNIE SUE BRIDGES
DAVID DEAN BRIDGES

JAYDEN DONALD BROOKS
ASHLEY NICOLE-SHAWNTA BROWN
TRACY TYRONE BRYSON
RICQUIETTA C BUCKLEY
PERLA VERENISSE BUENAVENTURA
SCOTTYE JOE BURNETT
JANETTE BYRD

JULIET CALVO

State ID

2173089745
1012618989
2157289006
1012654886
2159751339
1156325078
1202248169
1079976103
2218471699
2218471668
1186934749
2179771753
1178178631
1130292103
1012551200
1012526567
1181299381
2165036211
1012540409
1012540413
1012504359
2123463227
2146275953
1092709385
1013549922
1013549750
1164674868
1183445221
1012633125
1220364798
2210288220
1013745597
2134673593
1082581109
2137003936
1060618280
1012596909
2199264297

Ballot Style
107
215E
319
107
433
430
215D
432
104
104
111
433
212
107
433
433
111
111
428
428
212
319
213
319
103
103
216
216
318
318
321
107
433
215D
101
324
105
215B



MARIANN CARIAS
SANTIAGO ALBERTO CARIAS
WILLIAM RAY CARTER JR
ARTURO IBARRA CASTILLO
SILVIA MARIE CATARINO

TOYI DARLENE CHOATE STINEBAUGH

KIMELYN DENITA COLEMAN

LAWRENCE EDWARD COLEMAN JR

STEVEN JASON CONOVER

BRUCE ANDREW CORNELIUS JR

JERALD LEE COUCH
GEORGIA GAIL COUCH
SANDRA LEE CRAGG

PRADIP DAHAL

KIMBERLY EUGENIA DANIEL
BILLIE DANIELS
CARDWICK DONTE DAVIS
DARINE DEWAYNE DAVIS
SAMUEL MAURICE DEW
RICHARD V DIAZ

BARBARA ANN DIAZ
BRITTANY INEZ DISMUKE
JAMES TENELL DISMUKE
MARCY LEE DUNCAN
JENNIFER DURAN-AGUAYO
BARBARA TURNER EBBS
CHRISTINA N ELLIS-FAIRLEY
TERRANCE LEDREW FAIRLEY
JEREMY WILLIS FIELDS
DANIELLE MONA FIELDS-BELL
EMILIANO ROMAN FIGUEROA
JONATHAN EMILIO FIGUEROA
MARSHA GAYLE FINCHER
ANGELA PRICE FLOURNOY
CYNTHIA FOSTER

JULIA ELIZABETH GARDEA
RICKEY EUGENE GIBBS
PEGGY WILKERSON GIBBS
STACY NOEL GILBERT
LEATHEN MCKINLEY GILBERT
SEBASTIAN EDREY GONZALEZ
KAREN LOUISE GORDON
GAYLE MARIE GORDON
SHERRELL CONWAY GRAHAM

1048197444
1212423673
1012573125
1022237677
1176732140
1139734169
1082570199
2179522612
1087586225
1082105861
1012783673
1012596978
1158998187
2207360426
2177603088
1012556588
1184591564
1099469445
1190232733
1213971824
1210501613
1161442320
2201106261
2002943757
2198826415
1012476939
1088038567
1163569986
1155767203
1085802268
2124357361
2131184739
1012533166
2167934493
1092458326
2192076361
1023287007
1012518396
2200406819
2176619057
2209736264
2121681735
1092315238
1012492594

323
323
103
433
323
434
215B
215B
107
433
109
109
215A
324
217
108
433
215D
325
319
319
215D
215D
108
431
324
215E
215E
111
215A
214A
214A
323
215B
319
215E
106
106
215A
215A
430
106
212
428



TYSON TYRELL GRAY

GENEVA MARIE GRIFFIN
ALEXUS GRIFFIN

RALPH LEON HALE

BARBARA HALE
RHONDA LYNN HALE

RUBY JEWEL HAMMOND
SUSAN LEE HANEY

BRANDON DEROY HARRIS
JESSLYN DENISE HAWKINS
MICHO EVETT HAWKINS
LORRAINE M HEANEY

SEVEN HERNANDEZ

CARLOS ROBERTO HERNANDEZ
EVAN RILEY HILL

MICHAEL JAMES HOLT
AUDREY ADAIR HOOKER
BELYNDA SUZANNE HUGHES
CLINT MATTHEW HULSEY
TIMONTHY BERNARD HUNT
CATHERINE ELIZABETH HUTCHISON
DWAYNE ERIC HYSMITH

JOHN ANDREW JACKSON
DEANNA VERSELL JACKSON
SONYA LANETTE JACKSON
SANDY RENA JACKSON
PHYLLIS SUE JACOBS
MICHAEL DWANE JACOBS
SHAWN MARIE JOHNSON
ANGINETTA FAYE JOHNSON-HUNT
TAYLOR NICOLE JONES

VIVIAN IRENE JONES
FLORENCE O KING

REGINALD GEORGE KING
CHARLI LEANN KINSEL

ETHAN WAYNE KIRK

TORRI RAQUET KOZLOW
ANITA SUE LEARNED
LUKE G LUEDECKE

MICHAEL DEWAYNE MAULDIN
AMANDA HAZZELTINE MAULDIN
DEADRA RUTH MCARTHUR HATLEY
BETTY B MCCALLUM

KAREN ELIZABETH MCCLELLEN

1182259979
1156498018
3382498174
1012569116
1012570250
1150644664
1012643136
1012721298
1088186347
1012757792
1012669818
2212336427
2195828029
2213714756
2169846342
2222040518
1186880722
1012778075
1168907212
1079070343
2168143203
1150486472
2188503720
1012584114
2188503643
1012705446
1218791865
1216560460
1012653381
1163449297
2147614888
1171271769
2207633780
1012462901
1199690565
2173155457
1078021913
1012554626
2135449838
1020533368
1020533404
1157285809
1012684563
1012563463

325
215D
215D

433

433

106

106

325
215D

433

428

325

433

433

324

324

321

324

107
215C
215C

323
215D

106
215D

427

325

325

107
215C

325

433

106

106

433
214A

216

324

103

106

106

427

106

324



CAROLYN ANN MCFARLAND
EMILY HOPE MCGEE
STANLEY EARL MCKEE
EMMA JEAN MCKEE
GWENDOLYN W MCPHERSON
MARVIN MALLARD MCPHERSON
KATERIN DE JESUS MELENDEZ
MARK ADAM MILLER
ANDREW JOSEPH MIRELES
CLINTON WES MONTENEGRO
DEBORAH LYNN MOORE
MIGUEL CASTRO MORALES
AGUSTIN MORALES

LINDA NATION MUHL

ROSE MARY MUSE

FATIMA LA'JUAN MUSE
TRACY LUND NAKAJIMA
QUYN MARIE NASH
JANET SUE NEWLAND
RONNIE LEE NEWLAND
HANNAH LAUREN NIMMO
IYADUNNI OLAKANYE
BILLY RAY PANNELL

JOYCE HENRY PANNELL
KATHY LYN PENDLETON
TAMMY EARLENE PEREZ
RAQUEL MARINA PINA

LISA DIANE POGUE

ELIJAH ARTHUR POSTON
KATHY JANE POWERS

BRIAN O'NEAL PRINCE
DAVID THOMAS PRUIT
BRENDA MARIE PURCELL
MELQUIADES B RAMIREZ
STEVENS LECONTE RAMSEY
ALICE LOUISE REESE
MARICELA RODRIGUEZ RIOS
MICHAEL ANGEL RIVERA
KATRINA RIVERA

PATRICK ELLIOTT ROBINSON
LACY RENE ROMERO
ANGEL GABRIEL ROQUE
JOSEPH EDWARD ROULEAU
AMY AUGUSTA ROYALL

1012595692
2000398586
1086984340
1087132204
1005810283
1005810296
2202446553
1012655168
2188185295
2202798204
1012553870
1151498556
1001559561
1012546539
2122307425
2165032401
2222418439
2123886790
1168540977
1091849861
2191958017
2160873322
1012630812
1012630820
1090060597
2150352390
2130923169
1179812944
3382723877
1144923055
1180155855
2215073658
1088932545
1021747201
1012522962
1012508666
1144915074
2218629674
2207127789
1012662603
1185627874
2214036677
1012635926
1012605806

428
325
429
429
108
108
107
107
215D
433
433
428
428
325
105
427
325
107
318
318
432
215A
431
431
109
318
110
214A
108
319
215D
215D
215C
428
107
433
106
215D
215D
108
212
433
103
324



GORDON GEOFFREY ROYALL
JOETTE ALMA SAMSON
CAROLYN EPPERSON SANICH
MARIA DELOSANGELES SEGOVIA
TEENA ANN SHIPP

STEPHEN HENRY SHIPP
CHARLES WAYNE SHIPP
APRIL CIOBHAN SHOTWELL
EVA ELIZABETH SHUTT
MANLY SIMS

KWMAINE LAKEITH SMITH
ELIZABETH ANNE SMITH
CHERYL ANN SMITH

WILLIAM CHARLES SMITH
TAMMY LYNETTE SMITH

MICKI DAWN SMITH

BYRON LAJUAN SMITH

BRYAN SCOTT ST GERMAIN
CHARLES JAMESON STANLEY
DORIENNE WRAE STEPHENS
ANTONIO WADE STEPHENS
BRITTANY STACETTE STEVENSON
DELANEY RENEE STEWART
OSVALDO DAVID STONE
NATALIE NICOLE STUBBLEFIELD
ERIC MAURICE TALBOT

ANNE HALL TAVE

STEVEN LEE TAWATER
REGINAL DEVON THOMAS
THEDIUS MONETTE THOMAS
TALEYAH MYSHEA THOMAS
KEVIN RYAN THOMPSON
MARIA GUADALUPE UGALDE
RANDALL JOE VANERWEGEN
DESTINY NICHOLE VASUDEV
SHARON MARIE VAUGHN
FRENCHEL VAUGHN JR
MONIQUE LYNETTE WALKER
REGINALD IVAN WASHINGTON
BECKY RENA WASHINGTON
MICHAEL HOWARD WATSON
ANESHA ANN WELLS
LATEISHA MONIQUE WHITE
SONYA DEETT WILLIAMS

1012557236
1178597174
1080575327
2170783725
1012504597
1012520806
1012607152
2194509679
2195488552
1157318891
2185939028
1012669856
1012511963
1012512324
1012746687
1012711329
1012699268
1148924441
2130163803
1143346558
1192872410
1187059221
1219117806
1144894544
2166811585
1012513926
1012514142
1077344149
1035613574
1035616610
1200461899
2135639348
2147923423
1091347375
2188131997
1183000483
1082488906
1188308505
1012630877
1012584683
1075005861
1087392714
1087844496
1079307214

324
323
216
433
325
325
431
215D
105
212
215D
217
106
106
325
431
107
214A
214B
215D
215D
433
324
107
108
427
212
107
215E
215E
215E
214A
111
215A
215A
325
325
433
433
433
216
215D
215D
215C



ASHLEY BRASHA WILSON
VANESSA WILKINS WOODS
JOHNNY B WOODS
TYRANICHOLE WOODS
ZACHRY WYATT YARBROUGH
JILL DENISE YARBROUGH
AMBER LYN YONKMAN
KAREN BROWN YOUNG
DIONDRIEN SMITH

REGINA TAYLOR-RUFFIN

1145072594
1012591411
1012591407
1128497000
2150433331
1014385887
1175162900
1002540560
2188031267
1087265203

216
324
324
215D
216
216
215C
107
215D
107
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