

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY  
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV  
IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER  
FEBRUARY 23 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
DANIEL JOSE AMAYA	2173089745	107
CHERYL DIANE ANDERSON	1012618989	215E
HARLEY RAYNE ANDERSON	2157289006	319
ANTHONY RAY ANDREWS	1012654886	107
YANELI ARELLANO	2159751339	433
TIFFANY LASHAWN ASHFORD	1156325078	430
CRYSTAN DENAE BARNES	1202248169	215D
JACKIE ADAMS BATTREAL	1079976103	432
EMERALD ANGELICA BEASLEY	2218471699	104
AARON KYLE BEASLEY	2218471668	104
CAYLEN LAYNE BELL	1186934749	111
ARIANNA GABRIELLE BERRY	2179771753	433
REBEKA DALE BIELEFELDT	1178178631	212
JASZMON MENDERIZ BLAKE	1130292103	107
NIKITA MESHUN BLAKELY	1012551200	433
RUTH JACKSON BLAKLEY	1012526567	433
PAUL INGVAR BLANKINSHIP	1181299381	111
JACOB DYLAN BLANKINSHIP	2165036211	111
PAULA HOUSTON BLOW	1012540409	428
WILLIE LEROY BLOW	1012540413	428
SARA DUNAWAY BOBBITT	1012504359	212
BRITNEY ROCHELLE BORUNDA	2123463227	319
PAMELA BOWEN STANLEY	2146275953	213
HEIDI MARIE BOYKIN	1092709385	319
JOHN MCCULLOCH BRADICICH	1013549922	103
CALEY MCBROOM BRADICICH	1013549750	103
JANET LEE BREEDLOVE	1164674868	216
CLIFTON WARREN BREEDLOVE	1183445221	216
JANNIE SUE BRIDGES	1012633125	318
DAVID DEAN BRIDGES	1220364798	318
JAYDEN DONALD BROOKS	2210288220	321
ASHLEY NICOLE-SHAWNTA BROWN	1013745597	107
TRACY TYRONE BRYSON	2134673593	433
RICQUIETTA C BUCKLEY	1082581109	215D
PERLA VERENISSE BUENAVENTURA	2137003936	101
SCOTTYE JOE BURNETT	1060618280	324
JANETTE BYRD	1012596909	105
JULIET CALVO	2199264297	215B

MARIANN CARIAS	1048197444	323
SANTIAGO ALBERTO CARIAS	1212423673	323
WILLIAM RAY CARTER JR	1012573125	103
ARTURO IBARRA CASTILLO	1022237677	433
SILVIA MARIE CATARINO	1176732140	323
TOYI DARLENE CHOATE STINEBAUGH	1139734169	434
KIMELYN DENITA COLEMAN	1082570199	215B
LAWRENCE EDWARD COLEMAN JR	2179522612	215B
STEVEN JASON CONOVER	1087586225	107
BRUCE ANDREW CORNELIUS JR	1082105861	433
JERALD LEE COUCH	1012783673	109
GEORGIA GAIL COUCH	1012596978	109
SANDRA LEE CRAGG	1158998187	215A
PRADIP DAHAL	2207360426	324
KIMBERLY EUGENIA DANIEL	2177603088	217
BILLIE DANIELS	1012556588	108
CARDWICK DONTE DAVIS	1184591564	433
DARINE DEWAYNE DAVIS	1099469445	215D
SAMUEL MAURICE DEW	1190232733	325
RICHARD V DIAZ	1213971824	319
BARBARA ANN DIAZ	1210501613	319
BRITTANY INEZ DISMUKE	1161442320	215D
JAMES TENELL DISMUKE	2201106261	215D
MARCY LEE DUNCAN	2002943757	108
JENNIFER DURAN-AGUAYO	2198826415	431
BARBARA TURNER EBBS	1012476939	324
CHRISTINA N ELLIS-FAIRLEY	1088038567	215E
TERRANCE LEDREW FAIRLEY	1163569986	215E
JEREMY WILLIS FIELDS	1155767203	111
DANIELLE MONA FIELDS-BELL	1085802268	215A
EMILIANO ROMAN FIGUEROA	2124357361	214A
JONATHAN EMILIO FIGUEROA	2131184739	214A
MARSHA GAYLE FINCHER	1012533166	323
ANGELA PRICE FLOURNOY	2167934493	215B
CYNTHIA FOSTER	1092458326	319
JULIA ELIZABETH GARDEA	2192076361	215E
RICKEY EUGENE GIBBS	1023287007	106
PEGGY WILKERSON GIBBS	1012518396	106
STACY NOEL GILBERT	2200406819	215A
LEATHEN MCKINLEY GILBERT	2176619057	215A
SEBASTIAN EDREY GONZALEZ	2209736264	430
KAREN LOUISE GORDON	2121681735	106
GAYLE MARIE GORDON	1092315238	212
SHERRELL CONWAY GRAHAM	1012492594	428

TYSON TYRELL GRAY	1182259979	325
GENEVA MARIE GRIFFIN	1156498018	215D
ALEXUS GRIFFIN	3382498174	215D
RALPH LEON HALE	1012569116	433
BARBARA HALE	1012570250	433
RHONDA LYNN HALE	1150644664	106
RUBY JEWEL HAMMOND	1012643136	106
SUSAN LEE HANEY	1012721298	325
BRANDON DERROY HARRIS	1088186347	215D
JESSLYN DENISE HAWKINS	1012757792	433
MICHO EVETT HAWKINS	1012669818	428
LORRAINE M HEANEY	2212336427	325
SEVEN HERNANDEZ	2195828029	433
CARLOS ROBERTO HERNANDEZ	2213714756	433
EVAN RILEY HILL	2169846342	324
MICHAEL JAMES HOLT	2222040518	324
AUDREY ADAIR HOOKER	1186880722	321
BELYNDA SUZANNE HUGHES	1012778075	324
CLINT MATTHEW HULSEY	1168907212	107
TIMONTHY BERNARD HUNT	1079070343	215C
CATHERINE ELIZABETH HUTCHISON	2168143203	215C
DWAYNE ERIC HYSMITH	1150486472	323
JOHN ANDREW JACKSON	2188503720	215D
DEANNA VERSELL JACKSON	1012584114	106
SONYA LANETTE JACKSON	2188503643	215D
SANDY RENA JACKSON	1012705446	427
PHYLLIS SUE JACOBS	1218791865	325
MICHAEL DWANE JACOBS	1216560460	325
SHAWN MARIE JOHNSON	1012653381	107
ANGINETTA FAYE JOHNSON-HUNT	1163449297	215C
TAYLOR NICOLE JONES	2147614888	325
VIVIAN IRENE JONES	1171271769	433
FLORENCE O KING	2207633780	106
REGINALD GEORGE KING	1012462901	106
CHARLI LEANN KINSEL	1199690565	433
ETHAN WAYNE KIRK	2173155457	214A
TORRI RAQUET KOZLOW	1078021913	216
ANITA SUE LEARNED	1012554626	324
LUKE G LUEDECKE	2135449838	103
MICHAEL DEWAYNE MAULDIN	1020533368	106
AMANDA HAZZELTINE MAULDIN	1020533404	106
DEADRA RUTH MCARTHUR HATLEY	1157285809	427
BETTY B MCCALLUM	1012684563	106
KAREN ELIZABETH MCCLELLEN	1012563463	324

CAROLYN ANN MCFARLAND	1012595692	428
EMILY HOPE MCGEE	2000398586	325
STANLEY EARL MCKEE	1086984340	429
EMMA JEAN MCKEE	1087132204	429
GWENDOLYN W MCPHERSON	1005810283	108
MARVIN MALLARD MCPHERSON	1005810296	108
KATERIN DE JESUS MELENDEZ	2202446553	107
MARK ADAM MILLER	1012655168	107
ANDREW JOSEPH MIRELES	2188185295	215D
CLINTON WES MONTENEGRO	2202798204	433
DEBORAH LYNN MOORE	1012553870	433
MIGUEL CASTRO MORALES	1151498556	428
AGUSTIN MORALES	1001559561	428
LINDA NATION MUHL	1012546539	325
ROSE MARY MUSE	2122307425	105
FATIMA LA'JUAN MUSE	2165032401	427
TRACY LUND NAKAJIMA	2222418439	325
QUYN MARIE NASH	2123886790	107
JANET SUE NEWLAND	1168540977	318
RONNIE LEE NEWLAND	1091849861	318
HANNAH LAUREN NIMMO	2191958017	432
IYADUNNI OLAKANYE	2160873322	215A
BILLY RAY PANNELL	1012630812	431
JOYCE HENRY PANNELL	1012630820	431
KATHY LYN PENDLETON	1090060597	109
TAMMY EARLENE PEREZ	2150352390	318
RAQUEL MARINA PINA	2130923169	110
LISA DIANE POGUE	1179812944	214A
ELIJAH ARTHUR POSTON	3382723877	108
KATHY JANE POWERS	1144923055	319
BRIAN O'NEAL PRINCE	1180155855	215D
DAVID THOMAS PRUIT	2215073658	215D
BRENDA MARIE PURCELL	1088932545	215C
MELQUIADES B RAMIREZ	1021747201	428
STEVENS LECONTE RAMSEY	1012522962	107
ALICE LOUISE REESE	1012508666	433
MARICELA RODRIGUEZ RIOS	1144915074	106
MICHAEL ANGEL RIVERA	2218629674	215D
KATRINA RIVERA	2207127789	215D
PATRICK ELLIOTT ROBINSON	1012662603	108
LACY RENE ROMERO	1185627874	212
ANGEL GABRIEL ROQUE	2214036677	433
JOSEPH EDWARD ROULEAU	1012635926	103
AMY AUGUSTA ROYALL	1012605806	324

GORDON GEOFFREY ROYALL	1012557236	324
JOETTE ALMA SAMSON	1178597174	323
CAROLYN EPPERSON SANICH	1080575327	216
MARIA DELOSANGELES SEGOVIA	2170783725	433
TEENA ANN SHIPP	1012504597	325
STEPHEN HENRY SHIPP	1012520806	325
CHARLES WAYNE SHIPP	1012607152	431
APRIL CIOBHAN SHOTWELL	2194509679	215D
EVA ELIZABETH SHUTT	2195488552	105
MANLY SIMS	1157318891	212
KWMAINE LAKEITH SMITH	2185939028	215D
ELIZABETH ANNE SMITH	1012669856	217
CHERYL ANN SMITH	1012511963	106
WILLIAM CHARLES SMITH	1012512324	106
TAMMY LYNETTE SMITH	1012746687	325
MICKI DAWN SMITH	1012711329	431
BYRON LAJUAN SMITH	1012699268	107
BRYAN SCOTT ST GERMAIN	1148924441	214A
CHARLES JAMESON STANLEY	2130163803	214B
DORIENNE WRAE STEPHENS	1143346558	215D
ANTONIO WADE STEPHENS	1192872410	215D
BRITTANY STACETTE STEVENSON	1187059221	433
DELANEY RENEE STEWART	1219117806	324
OSVALDO DAVID STONE	1144894544	107
NATALIE NICOLE STUBBLEFIELD	2166811585	108
ERIC MAURICE TALBOT	1012513926	427
ANNE HALL TAVE	1012514142	212
STEVEN LEE TAWATER	1077344149	107
REGINAL DEVON THOMAS	1035613574	215E
THEDIUS MONETTE THOMAS	1035616610	215E
TALEYAH MYSHEA THOMAS	1200461899	215E
KEVIN RYAN THOMPSON	2135639348	214A
MARIA GUADALUPE UGALDE	2147923423	111
RANDALL JOE VANERWEGEN	1091347375	215A
DESTINY NICHOLE VASUDEV	2188131997	215A
SHARON MARIE VAUGHN	1183000483	325
FRENCHER VAUGHN JR	1082488906	325
MONIQUE LYNETTE WALKER	1188308505	433
REGINALD IVAN WASHINGTON	1012630877	433
BECKY RENA WASHINGTON	1012584683	433
MICHAEL HOWARD WATSON	1075005861	216
ANESHA ANN WELLS	1087392714	215D
LATEISHA MONIQUE WHITE	1087844496	215D
SONYA DEETT WILLIAMS	1079307214	215C

ASHLEY BRASHA WILSON	1145072594	216
VANESSA WILKINS WOODS	1012591411	324
JOHNNY B WOODS	1012591407	324
TYRA NICHOLE WOODS	1128497000	215D
ZACHRY WYATT YARBROUGH	2150433331	216
JILL DENISE YARBROUGH	1014385887	216
AMBER LYN YONKMAN	1175162900	215C
KAREN BROWN YOUNG	1002540560	107
DIONDRIEN SMITH	2188031267	215D
REGINA TAYLOR-RUFFIN	1087265203	107